
DATE PAID PAID AMOUNT Status EMAIL CAPTAIN TEAM NAME TeamMembers (metadata) PREFERED TEE TIME

4/17/2024 1:22 300 Paid paulandrewtownsend@gmail.com Paul Townsend Wormburners

Mike McKee
Anthony Speer
Robert Carlsen
Jon Barr
Brandon Jack
Alternate: Brad Taylor

6:12pm

4/16/2024 1:11 300 Paid outyler89@gmail.com Tyler Baumann Gunga Gulunga

Tyler Baumann 
Connor Baumann
Trey Baumann
Joe DuVall
Daniel Rodriguez
Andrew Squires
Wes Moody (sub)

4:13

4/13/2024 14:36 300 Paid harringtoninsurance@gmail.com Dean R Harrington Men from Nantucket

Dean Harrington
Doug Plumley
Mike Mccaskill
Brent Gubitz
Jack Buben

Same as last year

4/13/2024 12:59 300 Paid caw3455@hotmail.com Chris Webb Ching Chang Bing Bang 

Chris Webb
Blake Thompson
Chase Schwabe
Blake Honeycutt
Ben Cox
Kyle Waid 
Adam Whitworth 

5:45

4/9/2024 17:57 300 Paid hdrury@cox.net Henry Drury Burnt Biscuit

Brian Sullivan
Frank Schield
Miles Pabst
Blaine Armstrong
Henry Drury

2:30

4/6/2024 19:42 300 Paid Brian.coombs21@gmail.com Brian Coombs Fore Right 

Brian Coombs 
Delton Yoder
Rob Cole 
Jason Pound 
Jordan Fischer 
Alternate: Taylor Davis

5:45

3/31/2024 22:36 300 Paid chris.mattingly@normanok.gov Chris Mattingly City Slicers

Larry Heikkila
Peter Wolbach
Robert Gruver
Jason Olsen
Darrel Pyle
Chris Mattingly

6:00

3/29/2024 4:43 300 Paid JBroms7@yahoo.com Jerry Broms Birdie Bunch 

Bobby Florer
Pat Sullivan 
Perry Grave
Rod  Conant

5:30

3/28/2024 2:55 300 Paid scottmobly@yahoo.com Scott Mobly The Long Shots

Scott Mobly
Aaron Cruz
Russell Sauer
RD Dickens
Jason Walmsley

After 6PM (6:20 Last year)



3/27/2024 14:51 300 Paid nicrogers8@gmail.com Nic Rogers Bro V1

Nic Rogers
Bill Lewis
Ryan Strait
Auston Corwin
Conner Corwin
Derek Harris
Alternate: Jacob Hendrickson

Same as last year

3/27/2024 13:29 300 Paid Thescottyjackson@gmail.com Scotty Jackson The Parshank Redemption 

Scotty Jackson
Joshua D Moore
Jason M Wyatt
Clayton Tramel
Hunter T Torbert
Chance R.E. Grubb

5:30 to 6:00

3/27/2024 13:02 300 Paid chris@eurosportok.com Chris Andersen Cinderella Story

Chris Andersen
Carter Windes
Jason Pratt
Rich Hamerla
James Geddis
Jett Geddis

5:00

3/25/2024 19:34 300 Paid markabrannon@gmail.com Kris Tomlinson Ka-Kaws

Kris Tomlinson
Robbe Ferrell
Mike Eastman
Mark Brannon
Ben Brannon

5:30

3/21/2024 17:05 300 Paid randy@accentglassservices.com Randy Sugg

#1-Bushwackers, #2 Purple 
Haze  (Formerly One Shot 

Wonders and Yankee & the 
Pacemakers)

Randy Sugg
Jay Gibson
Ricky Stapleton 
Jeremy Moore
Rick Byrd
Steve Dutnell
Alternate:Rylie Forbes, Payton Price,           
Blake Allen

Same as last year

3/19/2024 13:23 300 Paid franklin.s.hewins@noaa.gov Franklin S. Hewins ROC Crushers

Frank Hewins
Randy Steadham
Dan Hoffman
Billy Bryan
Tim Dodgion
Mike Fielden

4:15

3/18/2024 21:59 300 Paid rgrissomw@gmail.com Russell W. Grissom Just Fore Fun

Rusty Grissom
Terry Hartzog
Troy Williams
Mark Argo
Brent Gressett
David Black
Kevin Huddleston

3:00 to 3:30PM

3/13/2024 19:04 300 Paid rsrachal@gmail.com Ryan Rachal Pitches & Holes

Garrett Owings
Josh Hosler
Ryan Rachal
Nick Hounchell
Jordan Rose
Tyler Steer
Michael Husserl

5:15-5:45



3/11/2024 18:51 300 Paid tttcrosspainting@yahoo.com Terry Anderson Triple Cross Painting

Terry Andeson
Kyle Anderson
Larry Anderson
Randy Bacon
Rusty Barfield
Ty Carr

5:00 PM

3/9/2024 18:44 300 Paid svwilliams1959@gmail.com Scott V Williams Will-Lee Cook 

Scott Williams
Mark Williams 
Boyd Lee
Eddie Lee
Thome Cook
Harrison Williams alternative 
Eric Aiken alternative 

5:15

3/8/2024 23:31 300 Paid Rallen43@cox.net Philip Allen 021putt
Bill Heutzel
Tim Herrod
Jesse Bonds

 First 2:30 or 3:00

3/8/2024 2:46 300 Paid jq3mag@gmail.com Jim Maguire PinHeads

Jim Maguire
Denny Calligan
Kenny Womack
Michael Palermo
Steve Carter
Jeremy Moore

3:00

3/6/2024 17:02 300 Paid scottmilette@gmail.com Scott Milette Hole in nones 

Scott Milette 
Mason Milette 
Scott black 
Jake Scroggins 

530

3/5/2024 23:30 300 Paid michael_73072@yahoo.com Michael Brock Bush Whackers

Mike Brock
Wes Timm
Bruce Snyder
Mike McLaughlin
Keith Weyenberg
Shane Marshall

5:45

3/5/2024 21:02 300 Paid cotton2159@gmail.com Cotton Thompson Bookclub

Joe Thompson
Jake Tullius
Curt Masters
Jesse Gilmore

3:10

3/5/2024 20:51 300 Paid brandon@swoilcorp.com Brandon Pointer Chops 

Brandon Pointer
Joe Garcia
Thomas Gibson
John Griffin
Brad Thompson
Tanner Smith

5:30

3/5/2024 1:20 300 Paid rick@davis-scoreboards.com Rick Davis Granfallons

Rick Davis
Jerry Davis
Larry Smizer
Craig Parker
Rod Foster
Stephen Mitchell

5:30

3/3/2024 18:06 300 Paid jbell-1@cox.net John Bell Swinging Richards

John Bell
Brandon Bell
Jason Ayala
Rodger Schuermann
Kent Faison
Rainey Powell
Alternate: Robert Marriott

5:30



2/27/2024 2:46 300 Paid Jamienjen2@yahoo.com Jamie Dolph Sultans of Swing

Jamie Dolph
Dave Mahaffey
Dave Hall
John Frank
Bill Thonn
Samuel McCann
Alternate: Jack Frank

5:20

2/26/2024 16:03 300 Paid soonerokie1@yahoo.com Terry Hansel Mullets

Chuck Powell
Tim Barrrett
Rick Barrett
Brad Morren
Trent Baggett

3:30
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